General information about company

Scrip code 513422

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE373E01015

Name of the company

BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent}ty has‘ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 W}{ethelj company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(;res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pzlud pal(%»up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders |up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
10 (IID) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, £957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) (V)+ (VD) [ (VIII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) e X |ezy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 3446000 3446000 | 73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
Group
(B) Public 2166 1260000 1260000 | 26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 2169 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) [ = bered .
Category of . . . - o, equity shares
Category Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;
shareholder . . o, held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(1D . X As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share savo Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total
(a) (VID+HX) Asa % | () Shares (@) | Shares
of (ABHC2) beld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.23 3446000
Group
(B) Public 26.77 369500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3815500




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Sharehold:
No. of of No. Of Total as Zroe/o zf ::il each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly sha.res 1os- n;) of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up | paid- underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up H held . asa %
. Depository _ | per SCRR, Rights
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity . (VII) = of
Receipts 1957) (VIII)
held shares R IV)+HV) As 2% of Total
av) held +(VI) iR Class | Class | ) | Voting
(A+B+C2) eo: X eg: otal .
™) 8 8y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individualy/Hindu 5 3446000 3446000 | 73.23 3446000 3446000 [ 73.23
undivided Family
(S]“)"'T"‘al @) 3 3446000 3446000 | 73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 3446000 3446000 | 73.23 3446000 3446000 | 73.23
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders 2126 784300 784300 | 16.67 784300 784300 |16.67
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal |5 195500 195500 | 4.15 195500 195500 |4.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 35 280200 280200 |5.95 280200 280200 |5.95
(specify)
(53“)1"“‘31 ® 2166 1260000 1260000 | 26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
Total Public
Shareholding
2166 1260000 1260000 | 26.77 1260000 1260000 | 26.77
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2169 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
2169 4706000 4706000 | 100 4706000 4706000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Sharehol;lmg ,asa Number‘of ledeed o
Underlyvin % assuming full Locked in pledgec
No. Of Shares criying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible - (XIIT) ?
Sr. Outstanding . - securities (as a held in
) Outstanding | securities and . -
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of . — Sa7o As a %
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa“ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | © tota N £ total
(VIDHX) Asa % of | NO- | g e o. | of tota
(a) ares
(A+B+C2) @) (a) | Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.23 3446000
(Sl“)b'T"‘al ) 73.23 3446000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7323 3446000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.67 138200
(a(ii)) 4.15 195500
(e) 5.95 35800
Sub-Total (B) 26.77 369500
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.77 369500
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 3815500
Total (A+B+C 100 3815500

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA

VIKASH GUPTA

AKASH GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABDPG9284G

AHJPGS5973E

ABCPG9924G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Class egy

Total

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

29.18

22.26

21.78

73.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1373300

1047700

1025000

3446000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAVINDER KUMAR JUNEJA

DEEPESH SHRIKANT TIBREWALA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPJ327IN

AEFPT5836E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56200

50300

106500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

56200

50300

106500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56200

50300

106500

Class egy

Total

56200

50300

106500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

2.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56200

50300

106500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUBHAM
MERCANTILE CO P LTD

BHUPENDRA CAPITAL &
FINANCE LT

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249900

100000

100000

5800

24500

280200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

249900

100000

100000

5800

24500

280200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.12

2.12

0.12

0.52

5.95

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 249900

100000

100000

5800

24500

280200

Class eg:y

Total 249900

100000

100000

5800

24500

280200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5.31

2.12

2.12

0.12

0.52

5.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.12

2.12

0.12

0.52

595

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5500

5800

24500

35800

Reason for not providing PAN




Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

Textual Information(2)

OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

tails of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
;zss&ort Nationality ;e:’ssi;;on Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise
me PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable [ Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares| . dividend or | of .
y y ht fi
foreign . foreign . rights the trol | Stemuiticar
X is selected) . is selected) any other control 1. a1
national national distribution intluence
\JENDRA RAJENDRA
ASAD ABDPG9284G India PRASAD ABDPG9284G India 29.18 [29.18 No Yes
JPTA GUPTA
Total: | 29.18 (29.18 |0
KASH . VIKASH .
IPTA AHIPG5973E India GUPTA AHIPGS5973E India 22.26 [22.26 No Yes
Total: | 22.26 |22.26 |0
{ASH . AKASH .
JPTA ABCPG9924G India GUPTA ABCPG9924G India 21.78 [21.78 No Yes
Total: | 21.78 [21.78 |0




