General information about company						
Scrip code	513422					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE373E01015					
Name of the company	BLOOM INDUSTRIES LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Dee	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vo Rights	ting (Xl	V)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23
(B)	Public	2166	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000		1260000	26.77
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2169	4706000			4706000	100	4706000		4706000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
	Category of shareholder	Category of hareholder Outstanding Out	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	a % assuming full Numb conversion of convertible shares		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	Promoter &	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.23					3446000
(B)	Public				26.77					369500
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3815500

1	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	al each class of securities (IX) s No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23
(2)	Foreign	Voreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3446000			3446000	73.23	3446000		3446000	73.23
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2126	784300			784300	16.67	784300		784300	16.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	195500			195500	4.15	195500		195500	4.15
(e)	Any Other (specify)	35	280200			280200	5.95	280200		280200	5.95
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2166	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000		1260000	26.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2166	1260000			1260000	26.77	1260000		1260000	26.77
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2169	4706000			4706000	100	4706000		4706000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2169	4706000			4706000	100	4706000		4706000	100

Sr.Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible (X)convertible securities (A) Preferentage of diluted share capital (XI) (A)As a $\frac{1}{9}$ (A)encumbered (XII)equity sha mediation form (XIX)ATable II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter and (1)IndianAs a $\frac{1}{9}$ (b)No. $\frac{As a -\frac{1}{9}}{As a -\frac{1}{9}}$ (b)No. $\frac{As a -\frac{1}{9}}{As a -\frac{1}{9}}$ (c)Indian (XII)(a)Indian73.23II3446000(2)Foreign73.23II3446000(2)Foreign73.23III3446000(1)Indian73.23III3446000(2)Foreign73.23III3446000(2)Foreign73.23III3446000(1)(+(A)(2))InstitutionsIIII(3)Non-institutionsIIIII(a(ii))IIIIIII(a(iii))IIIIIII(a(iii))IIIIIII(a(iii))IIIIIII(a(iii))IIIIIII(a(iii))IIIIIII(a(iii))II <td< th=""><th>Ta</th><th>ble II - Stater</th><th>nent showing</th><th>g shareholding</th><th>g pattern of the Pr</th><th>omo</th><th>ter and</th><th>Pror</th><th>noter Gr</th><th>oup</th></td<>	Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gr	oup
$ \begin{array}{ c c c c c } & \begin{tabular}{ c c } & \begin{tabular}{$	Sr.	Underlying Outstanding	Underlying	Underlying Outstanding convertible	% assuming full conversion of convertible	Locked in		f Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		
Indian 73.23 3446000 (a) 73.23 3446000 Sub-Total (A) 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (1) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) 73.23 3446000 (1)+(A)(2) Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 3446000 (1) Institutions 16.67 138200 (a(i)) 16.67 138200 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 195500 (a(ii)) 26.77 369500 35800 Sub-Total (B) 26.77 369500 369500 (3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 C)(+(B)(3) Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 3815500				No. Of Warrants (Xi)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of		of total Shares held		of total Shares	demateriali form (XIV)
(a) 73.23 3446000 Sub-Total (A) 73.23 3446000 (1) 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (2) Foreign 73.23 3446000 (1) Stareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) 73.23 3446000 B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 3446000 (1) Institutions 16.67 138200 (a(i)) 16.67 138200 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 195500 (e) 5.95 35800 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 369500 (3) 26.77 369500 369500 (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 369500 (2)+(B)(3) 100 3815500 3815500	А	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group)		
Sub-Total (A) (1) Table II Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Jake 2000 (2) Foreign 73.23 Image: State 2000 3446000 (1) Institutions 73.23 Image: State 2000 3446000 (1) Institutions Image: State 2000 3446000 3446000 (1) Institutions Image: State 2000 3446000 3446000 (1) Institutions Image: State 2000 3446000 3446000 (1) Institutions Image: State 2000 I	(1)	Indian								
(1) (3.23 (3.44000) (2) Foreign 73.23 344000 Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) 73.23 344000 B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 344000 (1) Institutions 16.67 138200 (a(i)) 16.67 138200 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(a)				73.23					3446000
Total Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 3446000 B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 3446000 (1) Institutions 16.67 138200 (a(i)) 16.67 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 (e) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 3815500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.23					3446000
Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) Table III - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder 3446000 B Table III - Statement showing shareholding patter of the Public shareholder 3446000 (1) Institutions 1 (3) Non-institutions 1 (a(i)) Image: Constraint of the Public shareholder 138200 (a(ii)) Image: Constraint of the Public shareholding 195500 (b) Image: Constraint of the Public shareholding 26.77 Image: Constraint of the Public shareholder Constraint of the Public shareholding patter of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 369500 Constraint of the Public shareholding patter of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 3815500 Total (A+B+C) Image: Constraint of the Public shareh	(2)	Foreign	Foreign							
Institutions Institutions (3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 16.67 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 (a(ii)) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) 26.77 369500 (3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 3815500 Total (A+B+C) 100 3815500	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.23					3446000
(3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 16.67 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 (e) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) 26.77 369500 (3) 26.77 369500 Total Public 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				•
(a(i)) 16.67 138200 (a(ii)) 4.15 195500 (e) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(1)	Institutions								
(a(ii)) 4.15 195500 (e) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 3815500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(3)	Non-institution	s							
(e) 5.95 35800 Sub-Total (B) (3) 26.77 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(a(i))				16.67					138200
Sub-Total (B) 26.77 369500 Total Public 26.77 369500 Shareholding 26.77 369500 (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(a(ii))				4.15					195500
(3) 26.77 369500 Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 369500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	(e)				5.95					35800
Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3) 26.77 369500 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder 3815500 Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500	Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.77					369500
Total (A+B+C2) 100 3815500 Total (A+B+C) 100 100 100	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.77					369500
A+B+C2) 100 3815500	C	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public s	hareh	older	
Total (A+B+C) 100 3815500	Total (A+B+C2)				100					3815500
	Total (A+B+C)				100					3815500

	Individuals	/Hindu undivided]	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	VIKASH GUPTA	AKASH GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABDPG9284G	AHJPG5973E	ABCPG9924G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V)+ (VI)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-	1
Class eg:X	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Class eg:y				
Total	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	29.18	22.26	21.78	73.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b)	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
Number of Shares No. (a)	preaged of otherwise encumbered (AIII)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1373300	1047700	1025000	3446000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		1	
Reason for not providing PAN				

indicative internet internet

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAVINDER KUMAR JUNEJA	DEEPESH SHRIKANT TIBREWALA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAGPJ3271N	AEFPT5836E	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56200	50300	106500				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56200	50300	106500				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.07	2.26				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•				
Class eg: X	56200	50300	106500				
Class eg:y							
Total	56200	50300	106500				
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	1.19	1.07	2.26				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	1.07	2.26				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	56200	50300	106500				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any C	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SHUBHAM MERCANTILE CO P LTD	BHUPENDRA CAPITAL & FINANCE LT			Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	27	1	1	3	5	35
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249900	100000	100000	5800	24500	280200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249900	100000	100000	5800	24500	280200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.12	0.52	5.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	249900	100000	100000	5800	24500	280200
Class eg:y						
Total	249900	100000	100000	5800	24500	280200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.12	0.52	5.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.31	2.12	2.12	0.12	0.52	5.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5500	0	0	5800	24500	35800
	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)			
---------------------------------	------------------------	------------------------	--	--	--

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
Textual Information(2)	OLD SHARES, PAN NUMBER NOT RECEIVED BY THE SHAREHOLDER

significant beneficial owners

tails of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
me	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significar influence
JENDRA ASAD JPTA	ABDPG9284G		India		RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA	ABDPG9284G		India		29.18	29.18		No	Yes
									Total:	29.18	29.18	0		
KASH JPTA	AHJPG5973E		India		VIKASH GUPTA	AHJPG5973E		India		22.26	22.26		No	Yes
									Total:	22.26	22.26	0		
CASH JPTA	ABCPG9924G		India		AKASH GUPTA	ABCPG9924G		India		21.78	21.78		No	Yes
Total									21.78	21.78	0			